1A COPPA ITALIA
BORMIO
29-30 ottobre 2022

Distance Classification 1500 meter JUN C MEN

Final Group 1
1 62
2 54
3 52
4 64
5 55
6 60
7 63
Final Group 2
8 57
9 50
10 53
11 51
12 61
13 56

FILIPPO PEZZONI
JOHN BERNARDI
PIETRO ANTONIOLI
CARLO TAGLIABUE
FABIO BRACCHI
EMANUELE LUNARDI
ALESSANDRO PICCO

CHRISTIAN CATTANI
SAMUELE ALBERTI
ANDREA BELLOTTI
SAMUELE ANDREATTA
ANDREA PAOLETTI
LEONE CARPENe'
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44
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1-1
1-2
2-3
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6-1
5-2
4-3
5-4
7-5
6-6

Time

2:59.272
2:50.980
3:00.139
2:51.042
2:51.295
3:01.934
2:51.219

2:43.822
2:44.283
2:44.440
2:46.269
2:48.840
2:48.954



